Parts Catalogue

e Use GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCT Genuine Spare Parts specified in the parts list for repair and/or replacement.

e The contents described in the parts list may change due to improvement.

e The drawings of the spare parts are only indicative and might not represent the part in question exactly.

o The indications “right” - “left” - “front” - “rear” refer to the position of the operator when using the machine.

e When placing orders of parts for repair and/or replacement, make sure that the illustrated parts list is the one applying to the

machine’s year of manufacture, as shown on the identification plate attached to the machine.
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EP 414 GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Plastic Deck And Height Adjusting Issue 7-2015
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1 1 322066750/0  Red Deck
2 1 322060245/0  Belt Protection
3 4 112154210/0  Nut
4 4 112540060/0  Washer
5 4 322785361/0  Support, Wheel
6 4 322735599/0  Sector, Height Adjustment
7 4 381003352/0  Lever, Height Adjustment
8 4 381005089/0  Wheel Support
9 4 122519811/0  Pin
10 4 112521350/0  Washer
11 4 112155000/0  Nut
12 4 112728690/0  Screw
13 2 322608563/0  Deck Rear Stiffening
31 4 322686101/0  Wheel
32 8 322034516/0  Bushing
83 4 322110642/0  Hub Cap Grey
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EP 414 GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Plastic Deck And Height Adjusting Issue 7-2015
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1 1 322066750/0  Red Deck
2 1 322060245/0  Belt Protection
3 4 112154210/0  Nut
4 4 112540060/0  Washer
5 4 322785361/0  Support, Wheel
6 4 322735599/0  Sector, Height Adjustment
7 4 381003352/0  Lever, Height Adjustment
8 4 381005089/0  Wheel Support
9 4 122519811/0  Pin
10 4 112521350/0  Washer
11 4 112155000/0  Nut
12 4 112728690/0  Screw
13 2 322608563/0  Deck Rear Stiffening
31 4 322686100/0  Wheel
33 4 322110642/0  Hub Cap Grey
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EP 414 GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Plastic Handle, Lower Part Issue 7-2015

381006769/0  Right/Left Lower Handle
112523020/0  Washer

112728450/0  Screw

112819110/0  Screw

118566110/0  Push Rod

122671651/0  Washer

122399900/0  Knob

112293200/0  Nut

381008687/0  Outfit, Screws
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WBH Petrol Plastic Handle, Upper Part

Issue 7-2015

o ool rateJommern e

381006739/0
122430313/0
112521330/0
112154510/0
118390020/0
181030053/0
181030079/0
181003363/1
112727788/0
181005504/1
181005518/0
181005524/0
112154510/0
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Upper Handle

Guide Spring

Washer

Nut

Conduit Clip Caproeurope
Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Lever, Engine Brake Black
Screw

Throttle Cable

Throttle Cable

Throttle Cable

Nut

for SV40/RV40/V35 Engine
for Honda/B&S/GGP 100cc Engine

for SV40/RV40/V35 Engine
for B&S Engine
for Honda/B&S/GGP 100cc Engine
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EP 414 GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Plastic Handle, Upper Part Issue 7-2015
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1 1 381006739/0  Upper Handle
2 1 122430313/0  Guide Spring
3 1 112521330/0  Washer
4 1 112154510/0  Nut
5 1 118390020/0  Conduit Clip Caproeurope
6 1 181030053/0  Cable, Thread Engine Brake for SV40/RV40/V35 Engine
6 1 181030079/0  Cable, Thread Engine Brake for Honda/B&S/GGP 100cc Engine
7 1 181003363/1  Lever, Engine Brake Black
8 1 112727783/0  Screw
9 1 322551640/0  Plate
10 1 112154510/0  Nut
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EP 414 GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Plastic Blade Issue 7 -2015
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122463012/2  Hub, Crankshaft @ 22.2
122463020/1  Hub, Crankshaft @ 25
181004360/3  Mulching Blade
122160400/0 Elastic Disc
112523080/0  Washer

112735698/0  Screw

112139100/0  Feather, Crankshaft @ 22,2
112139150/0  Feather, Crankshaft @ 25
112691910/0  Screw

112523060/0  Washer

122167842/0  Spacer

112154210/0  Nut

122040265/0  Bushing
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EP 414 GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Plastic Blade Issue 7 -2015
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122463012/2  Hub, Crankshaft @ 22.2
181004360/3  Mulching Blade
122160400/0  Elastic Disc
112523080/0  Washer

112735698/0  Screw

112139100/0  Feather, Crankshaft @ 22,2
112691910/0  Screw

112523060/0  Washer

122167842/0  Spacer

112154210/0  Nut

122040265/0  Bushing

322484070/1  Heat Protection
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EP 414 GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Plastic  Grass-Catcher Issue 7 -2015
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322600212/0  Stone Guard, Black
122450467/0  Spring

122517870/0  Pin

181006420/0  Textile Grasscatcher Frame
181002320/0  Fabric Grasscatcher Ep41 Black
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112139100/0 6 1 p. 13 181030079/0 6 1 p.9
112139100/0 6 1 p. 15 181030079/0 6 1 p. 11
112139150/0 6 1 p. 13 322034516/0 2 8 n.3
112154210/0 3 4 p.3 322060245/0 2 1 n.3
112154210/0 3 4 p.5 322060245/0 2 1 p.5
112154210/0 10 3 p. 13 322066750/0 1 1 n.3
112154210/0 10 3 p. 15 322066750/0 1 1 p.5
112154510/0 4 1 p.9 322110642/0 3 4 n.3
112154510/0 4 1 p. 11 322110642/0 3 4 p.5
112154510/0 10 1 p.9 322484070/1 12 1 p.15
112154510/0 10 1 p. 11 322551640/0 9 1 p. 11
112155000/0 11 4 p.3 322600212/0 1 1 p.17
112155000/0 11 4 p.5 322608563/0 13 2 n.3
112293200/0 8 2 n.7 322608563/0 13 2 p.5
112521330/0 3 1 p.9 322686100/0 31 4 p.5
112521330/0 3 1 p. 11 322686101/0 31 4 n.3
112521350/0 10 4 n.3 322735599/0 6 4 n.3
112521350/0 10 4 p.5 322735599/0 6 4 p.5
112523020/0 2 2 n.7 322785361/0 5 4 n.3
112523060/0 8 3 p. 13 322785361/0 5 4 p.5
112523060/0 8 3 p. 15 381003352/0 7 4 n.3
112523080/0 4 1 p. 13 381003352/0 7 4 p.5
112523080/0 4 1 p. 15 381005089/0 8 4 n.3
112540060/0 4 4 n.3 381005089/0 8 4 p.5
112540060/0 4 4 n.5 381006739/0 1 1 p.9
112691910/0 7 3 p. 13 381006739/0 1 1 p. 11
112691910/0 7 3 p. 15 381006769/0 1 2 n.7
112727783/0 8 1 p. 11 381008687/0 10 1 n.7
112727788/0 8 1 p.9
112728450/0 3 2 n.7
112728690/0 12 4 p.3
112728690/0 12 4 p.5
112735698/0 5 1 p. 13
112735698/0 5 1 p.15
112819110/0 4 2 p.7
118390020/0 5 1 p.9
118390020/0 5 1 p. 11
118566110/0 5 2 p.7
122040265/0 11 1 p. 13
122040265/0 11 1 p.15
122160400/0 3 1 p. 13
122160400/0 3 1 p.15
122167842/0 9 3 p. 13
122167842/0 9 3 p. 15
122399900/0 7 2 p.7
122430313/0 2 1 p.9
122430313/0 2 1 p. 11
122450467/0 2 1 p. 17
122463012/2 1 1 p. 13
122463012/2 1 1 p.15
122463020/1 1 1 p. 13
122517870/0 3 1 p. 17
122519811/0 9 4 n.3
122519811/0 9 4 n.5
122671651/0 6 2 p.7
181002320/0 5 1 p. 17
181003363/1 7 1 p.9
181003363/1 7 1 p. 11
181004360/3 2 1 p. 13
181004360/3 2 1 p.15
181005504/1 9 1 p.9
181005518/0 9 1 p.9
181005524/0 9 1 p.9
181006420/0 4 1 p. 17
181030053/0 6 1 p.9
181030053/0 6 1 p. 11
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